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Elaine Geallis <egeallis@glenbrook225.org>

Re: Media Request 
1 message

Rosanne Marie Williamson <rwilliamson@glenbrook225.org> Fri, Sep 7, 2018 at 9:24 AM
To: Jonah Meadows <jonah.meadows@patch.com>
Bcc: egeallis@glenbrook225.org

Dear Mr. Meadows,
 
Thank you for writing to Glenbrook High School  District 225 with your request for information pursuant to the Illinois Freedom of 
Information Act, 5 ILCS 140/1 et seq.   
 
On 8/3/18 we received your request for records sufficient to show:
 

When Frank Santa was placed on paid leave.
District Response: Please see attached

 
Why Santa was put on paid leave.
District Response: No records responsive to your request

 
When Santa was accused of sexual misconduct.
District Response: No records responsive to your request

 
When Santa was accused of harassment.
District Response: No records responsive to your request

 
When Santa was accused of sex/gender discrimination
District Response: No records responsive to your request

 
Any records of any due process or other meetings related to any such accusations from Jan. 1, 2016 to July 30, 2018.
District Response: Please see attached

 
The nature of any allegations of sexual misconduct, harassment or discrimination against Frank Santa.
District Response: No records responsive to your request

 
 
Sincerely,
 
Rosanne Williamson, Ed.D. 
Secretary, Board of Education 
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Assistant Superintendent for Educational Services 
Glenbrook High School District 225 
3801 West Lake Avenue 
Glenview, IL 60026  
 
On Thu, Aug 30, 2018 at 11:34 AM, Jonah Meadows <jonah.meadows@patch.com> wrote: 

Dear D-225 FOIA Officer, 
 
Pursuant to the FOIA and as a member of the media I request in electronic format, records sufficient to show: 

When Frank Santa was placed on paid leave. 
Why Santa was put on paid leave. 
When Santa was accused of sexual misconduct. 
When Santa was accused of harassment. 
When Santa was accused of sex/gender discrimination 
Any records of any due process or other meetings related to any such accusations from Jan. 1, 2016 to July 30, 2018. 
The nature of any allegations of sexual misconduct, harassment or discrimination against Frank Santa. 

 
Thanks, 
Jonah Meadows 
North Shore Editor, Patch 
(773) 217-9001

 
 
 
 
 
2 attachments

F.S. Resignation Agreement and General Release.pdf 
360K

Glenbrook High School District 225 Mail - GBE Update.pdf 
84K
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Rosanne Marie Williamson <rwilliamson@glenbrook225.org>

GBE Update 
1 message

Rosanne Marie Williamson <rwilliamson@glenbrook225.org> Mon, Oct 30, 2017 at 8:42 AM
To: Jerome Hoynes <jhoynes@glenbrook225.org>, Mary Rabinak <mrabinak@glenbrook225.org>, Suzanne Webb
<swebb@glenbrook225.org>, Theresa Hardin <thardin@glenbrook225.org>, Asya Chacheva <achacheva@glenbrook225.org>, Irene
Koliopoulos <ikoliopoulos@glenbrook225.org>, Sara Dowlatshahi <sdowlatshahi@glenbrook225.org>, Lauren Berk
<lberk@glenbrook225.org>, Michael Rast <mrast@glenbrook225.org>, Jon Robin Walker <jwalker@glenbrook225.org>, Afrodite
Skaouris <askaouris@glenbrook225.org>, Daniel Oswald <doswald@glenbrook225.org>, Pa'al Joshi <pjoshi@glenbrook225.org>,
Melissa DeFrenza-Israel <mdefrenza-israel@glenbrook225.org>, Jack Benvenuti <jcbenvenuti@glenbrook225.org>, Linda Regal
<lregal@glenbrook225.org>
Bcc: Brad Swanson <bswanson@glenbrook225.org>, Frank Santa <fsanta@glenbrook225.org>

Dear GBE Staff,  
 
Frank Santa is currently on leave.  If you have any concerns, please do not hesitate to let me know.  
 
Thank you,
 
Rosanne 
 
Rosanne Williamson Ed.D.
Assistant Superintendent for Educational Services
Glenbrook H.S. District 225
3801 West Lake Ave.
Glenview, IL 60026
847-486-4701
 

tel:(847)%20486-4701
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